KITTITAS COUNTY PERMIT CENTER

TF s A

TS
KITTITAS COUNTY

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

(509) 962-7506 (509) 962-7698

Account name: 028743

411 N. RUBY STREET, ELLENSBURG, WA 98926

Date: 7/16/2014

RECEIPT NO.:

00021978

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

(509) 962-7523

Amount

Applicant: BIDDLE, RAYMOND L ETUX

Type: check #4972

Permit Number Fee Description

SP-14-00002 CDS FEE FOR SHORT PLAT
SP-14-00002 EH SHORT PLAT FEE

SP-14-00002 PUBLIC WORKS SHORT PLAT FEE
SP-14-00002 FIRE MARSHAL SHORT PLAT FEE

720.00
570.00
220.00
130.00

Total:

1,640.00



