

KITTITAS COUNTY PERMIT CENTER 411 N. RUBY STREET, ELLENSBURG, WA 98926

RECEIPT NO.:

00021978

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

(509) 962-7506

(509) 962-7698

(509) 962-7523

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Account name:

028743

Date: 7/16/2014

Applicant:

BIDDLE, RAYMOND L ETUX

Type:

check

4972

Permit Number	Fee Description	Amount
SP-14-00002	CDS FEE FOR SHORT PLAT	720.00
SP-14-00002	EH SHORT PLAT FEE	570.00
SP-14-00002	PUBLIC WORKS SHORT PLAT FEE	220.00
SP-14-00002	FIRE MARSHAL SHORT PLAT FEE	130.00
	Total:	1,640.00